Position

Shop Supervisor

Equipment Mechanic Il

Equipment Mechanic I

Equipment Mechanic I

Equipment Mechanic I

Equipment Mechanic Il

Other Positions Held City
Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Department

Public Works - Vehicle
Maintenance

Public Works - Vehicle
Maintenance

Public Works - Vehicle
Maintenance
Public Works - Vehicle
Maintenance

Public Works - Vehicle
Maintenance

Public Works - Vehicle
Maintenance

Total Wages

$69,391

$58,201

$57,807

$51,823

$51,357

$50,552



