	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Shop Supervisor		Chico	Public Works - Vehicle Maintenance	\$69,391
2.	Equipment Mechanic II		Chico	Public Works - Vehicle Maintenance	\$58,201
3.	Equipment Mechanic II		Chico	Public Works - Vehicle Maintenance	\$57,807
4.	Equipment Mechanic II		Chico	Public Works - Vehicle Maintenance	\$51,823
5.	Equipment Mechanic II		Chico	Public Works - Vehicle Maintenance	\$51,357
6.	Equipment Mechanic II		Chico	Public Works - Vehicle Maintenance	\$50,552